
Strecke / track: 1107m
started: 34          classified: 34          not classified: 0

Pos Str.
Nr.

Fahrer 
driver

Vorname Bewerber
Competitor

Motor
Chassis / Reifen

Nation Rn.
laps

Differenz
gap to first

Abstand
gap to next

beste Runde
fastest lap

in R.
in lap

ø Geschw.
ø speed

1 9 Cesetti Sauro Kosmic Racing Dept.
Vortex
Kosmic / B ITA 12 0:57,868 12 68,9 km/h

2 2 Perera Franck Tony Kart Racing Team
Vortex
Tony Kart / B FRA 11 0:00,115 0:00,115 0:57,983 11 68,7 km/h

3 36 Bakker Randy Team Koene
Vortex
Tony Kart / B NED 13 0:00,116 0:00,001 0:57,984 10 68,7 km/h

4 32 Umegaki Hiroshi Birel Spa
TM
Birel / B JPN 13 0:00,364 0:00,248 0:58,232 12 68,4 km/h

5 10 Duval Loïc Kosmic Racing Dept.
Vortex
Kosmic / B FRA 9 0:00,395 0:00,031 0:58,263 9 68,4 km/h

6 39 Van der Garde Giedo CRG Holland
Maxter
CRG / B NED 13 0:00,416 0:00,021 0:58,284 12 68,4 km/h

7 30 Schumacher Michael Tony Kart Srl
Vortex
Tony Kart / B GER 10 0:00,495 0:00,079 0:58,363 9 68,3 km/h

8 29 Asmer Marko Tony Kart Srl
Vortex
Tony Kart / B EST 13 0:00,601 0:00,106 0:58,469 13 68,2 km/h

9 31 Ardigo Marco Birel Spa
TM
Birel / B ITA 14 0:00,632 0:00,031 0:58,500 14 68,1 km/h

10 37 Burton Caren Maréchal Motorsport
Vortex
Tony Kart / B BEL 13 0:00,670 0:00,038 0:58,538 13 68,1 km/h

11 7 Liuzzi Vitantonio CRG
Maxter
CRG / B ITA 11 0:00,759 0:00,089 0:58,627 11 68,0 km/h

12 44 Fokin Jani GP Racing
Fox
GP / B FIN 11 0:00,766 0:00,007 0:58,634 10 68,0 km/h

13 24 Groppi Laurent PCR
PCR
PCR / B FRA 11 0:00,844 0:00,078 0:58,712 10 67,9 km/h

14 5 Manetti Alessandro Swiss Hutless Internat.
Vortex
Swiss Hutless / B ITA 11 0:00,854 0:00,010 0:58,722 11 67,9 km/h

15 33 Poncelet Julien Swiss Hutless Comp.
Vortex
Swiss Hutless / B FRA 9 0:00,871 0:00,017 0:58,739 8 67,8 km/h

16 40 Bakkerud Christian CRG Holland
Maxter
CRG / B DEN 13 0:00,934 0:00,063 0:58,802 12 67,8 km/h

17 35 Benjamini Team Koene
Vortex
Tony Kart / B NED 10 0:00,937 0:00,003 0:58,805 10 67,8 km/h

18 22 Spinozzi Marino Haase Racing Team
Titan
Haase / D ITA 12 0:00,998 0:00,061 0:58,866 11 67,7 km/h

19 38 Canal Julien Maréchal Motorsport
Vortex
Tony Kart / B FRA 12 0:01,007 0:00,009 0:58,875 12 67,7 km/h

20 20 Horstman Benjamin Biesse Kart Srl
Fox
Biesse / B AUS 11 0:01,040 0:00,033 0:58,908 7 67,7 km/h

21 3 Beggio Gianluca Birel Motorsport
TM
Birel / B ITA 12 0:01,077 0:00,037 0:58,945 8 67,6 km/h

22 34 Bressaglia Darren Swiss Hultess Comp.
Vortex
Swiss Hutless / B LUX 10 0:01,193 0:00,116 0:59,061 10 67,5 km/h

23 45 Palmieri Giuseppe Italcorse
Italsystem
DAP / B ITA 13 0:01,319 0:00,126 0:59,187 13 67,3 km/h

24 42 Orsini Massimiliano Swiss Hutless Karting
Vortex
Swiss Hutless / B ITA 11 0:01,409 0:00,090 0:59,277 11 67,2 km/h

25 41 Engels Alexandre Swiss Hutless Karting
Vortex
Swiss Hutless / B BEL 13 0:01,462 0:00,053 0:59,330 12 67,2 km/h

26 16 Rosberg Nico team mbm.com
Parilla
Parolin / B FIN 5 0:01,542 0:00,080 0:59,410 5 67,1 km/h

27 21 Jensen Martin Haase Racing Team
Titan
Haase / D DEN 10 0:01,591 0:00,049 0:59,459 9 67,0 km/h
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28 1 Fore Davide Tony Kart Racing Team
Vortex
Tony Kart / B ITA 11 0:01,781 0:00,190 0:59,649 11 66,8 km/h

29 6 Götz Maximilian Swiss Hutless Internat.
Vortex
Swiss Hultess / B GER 10 0:01,788 0:00,007 0:59,656 10 66,8 km/h

30 28 Gélinas Philippe Maranello Kart
Italsystem
DAP / B CDN 7 0:01,979 0:00,191 0:59,847 7 66,6 km/h

31 4 Bonetti Alessandro Birel Motorsport
TM
Birel / B ITA 2 0:02,209 0:00,230 1:00,077 2 66,3 km/h

32 11 Spencer Michael Comer
Comer
Top Kart / B AUS 8 0:02,257 0:00,048 1:00,125 4 66,3 km/h

33 23 Balistreri Cesare PCR
PCR
PCR / B ITA 8 0:02,259 0:00,002 1:00,127 8 66,3 km/h

34 15 Hamilton Lewis team mbm.com
Parilla
Parolin / B GBR 4 0:04,661 0:02,402 1:02,529 4 63,7 km/h

Stewards: J.Markula / Ph.Decaud / H.Seidel
Race Director: M.Waltisperger   Clerk of the Course: W.Grossevollmer
Chief Scrutineer: R.Richter / A.Mühlenbruch
Chief Timekeeper: M.Summerer  Computer Officer: E. Wathelet
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